
Cat.No.
Volume 
Range Increment

Test 
Volume

Inaccuracy
(±)

Imprecision
(±)

8-channel

D7771000 0.5-10µl 0.1µl
10µl
5µl
1µl

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

D7771100 5-50µl 0.5µl
50µl
25µl
5µl

1.00%
1.50%
3.00%

0.50%
1.00%
2.00%

D7771200 50-300µl 5µl
300µl
150µl
50µl

0.70%
1.00%
1.50%

0.25%
0.50%
0.80%

12-channel

D7771300 0.5-10µl 0.1µl
10µl
5µl
1µl

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

D7771400 5-50µl 0.5µl
50µl
25µl
5µl

1.00%
1.50%
3.00%

0.50%
1.00%
2.00%

D7771500 50-300µl 5µl
300µl
150µl
50µl

0.70%
1.00%
1.50%

0.25%
0.50%
0.80%

Features:

• Lightweight ergonomic design

• Easy to calibrate and maintain with calibration 
	 tool included

• Ejector works with dispensing head in any 	
	 position

• 8-and 12-channel pipettors are available for 	
	 use with standard 96 -well plates

• Individual piston/tip cone assemblies allow easy 	
	 repair and maintenance

• Compound material tip cone design allows 	
	 visual seal verification

• Reduced physical stress and discomfort helps 	
	 to avoid repetitive strain injury.

*Design & specification of pipettes and its accessories are subject to change without prior notice.

Simply turn the plunger button for
volume selection

Finger support balances grip with 
minimum user effort.

Durable tip cone materials provide 
excellent chemical resistance

Tip ejector allows convenient 
one-handed operation

Clear and easy-to-read digital 
display with big numbers

Dispensing head rotates for 
optimal ergonomics

MP Titertek Mechanical (Adjustable Volume) Pipette

Convenient stand holds up to six pipettes. 
Cat. No. D7760100

A wide assortment of pipette tips available 
on our website: www.mpbio.com

www.mpbio.com
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