MP Titertek Mechanical (Adjustable Volume) Pipette

Features:

- Lightweight ergonomic design
- Easy to calibrate and maintain with calibration tool included
- Ejector works with dispensing head in any position
- 8-and 12-channel pipettors are available for use with standard 96 -well plates
- Individual piston/tip cone assemblies allow easy repair and maintenance
- Compound material tip cone design allows visual seal verification
- Reduced physical stress and discomfort helps to avoid repetitive strain injury.





A wide assortment of pipette tips available on our website: www.mpbio.com

4

Convenient stand holds up to six pipettes. Cat. No. D7760100

	Cat.No.	Volume Range	Increment	Test Volume	Inaccuracy (±)	Imprecision (±)
	D7771000	0.5-10µl	0.1µl	10µl 5µl 1µl	1.50% 2.50% 4.00%	1.50% 2.50% 4.00%
8-channel	D7771100	5-50µl	0.5µl	50µl 25µl 5µl	1.00% 1.50% 3.00%	0.50% 1.00% 2.00%
	D7771200	50-300µl	5µl	300µl 150µl 50µl	0.70% 1.00% 1.50%	0.25% 0.50% 0.80%
12-channel	D7771300	0.5-10µl	0.1µl	10µl 5µl 1µl	1.50% 2.50% 4.00%	1.50% 2.50% 4.00%
	D7771400	5-50µl	0.5µl	50µl 25µl 5µl	1.00% 1.50% 3.00%	0.50% 1.00% 2.00%
	D7771500	50-300µl	5µl	300µl 150µl 50µl	0.70% 1.00% 1.50%	0.25% 0.50% 0.80%

 $^{^{\}star}\text{Design}$ & specification of pipettes and its accessories are subject to change without prior notice.

www.mpbio.com





